HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
INVITATION TO BID 2024-002 INMATE UNIFORMS AND ACCESSORIES PRICING MATRIX
Unit Net
of Unit
(# of days) (in each) Measure Price
1 ITEM-00154 - Inmate Pant - Disposable - Size Lg
00154
EACH,
CASE,
ETC…
$            -
UoM
2 ITEM-00155 - Inmate Pant - Disposable - Size 2Xl 00155
3 ITEM-00156 - Inmate Pant - Orange- Size Sm 00156
4 ITEM-00157 - Inmate Pant - Orange - Size Med 00157
5 ITEM-00158 - Inmate Pant - Orange - Size Lg 00158
6 ITEM-00159 - Inmate Pant - Orange - Size Xl 00159
7 ITEM-00160 - Inmate Pant - Orange - Size 2xl 00160
8 ITEM-00161 - Inmate Pant - Orange - Size 3xl 00161
9 ITEM-00162 - Inmate Pant - Orange - Size 4xl 00162
10 ITEM-00163 - Inmate Pant - Orange - Size 5xl 00163
11 ITEM-00183 - Inmate Shirt - Disposable - Size Lg 00183
12 ITEM-00184 - Inmate Shirt - Disposable - Size 2Xl 00184
13 ITEM-00185 - Inmate Shirt - Orange - Size Sm 00185
14 ITEM-00186 - Inmate Shirt - Orange - Size Med 00186
15 ITEM-00187 - Inmate Shirt - Orange - Size Lg 00187
16 ITEM-00188 - Inmate Shirt - Orange - Size Xl 00188
17 ITEM-00189 - Inmate Shirt - Orange - Size 2xl 00189
18 ITEM-00190 - Inmate Shirt - Orange - Size 3xl 00190
Line
Item
#
Description: HSCO
Item#
Delivery
ARO
Min. Order
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
Enter information in GREEN SHADED cells only.
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
INVITATION TO BID 2024-XXX INMATE UNIFORMS AND ACCESSORIES PRICING MATRIX
Unit
of
(# of days) (in each) Measure
19 ITEM-00191 - Inmate Shirt - Orange - Size 4xl 00191
20 ITEM-00200 - Inmate Boot - Size 7 00200
21 ITEM-00205 - Inmate Boot - Size 8 00205
22 ITEM-00206 - Inmate Boot - Size 9 00206
23 ITEM-00209 - Inmate Boot - Size 10 00209
24 ITEM-00210 - Inmate Boot - Size 6 00210
25 ITEM-00211 - Inmate Boot - Size 11 00211
26 ITEM-00212 - Inmate Boot - Size 12 00212
27 ITEM-00213 - Inmate Boot - Size 13 00213
28 ITEM-00214 - Inmate Boot - Size 14 00214
29 ITEM-00215 - Inmate Boot - Size 15 00215
30 ITEM-00347 - Inmate Shoe Lace 00347
31 ITEM-00364 - Inmate Shirt - Disposable - Size Med 00364
32 ITEM-00365 - Inmate Shirt - Disposable - Size Xl 00365
33 ITEM-00369 - Inmate Pant - Disposable - Size Med 00369
34 ITEM-00370 - Inmate Pant - Disposable - Size Xl 00370
35 ITEM-00371 - Inmate Shirt - Disposable - Size 3xl 00371
36 ITEM-00941 - Inmate Shoe Insert 00941
37 ITEM-00945 - Inmate Pant - Disposable - Size 3Xl 00945
38 ITEM-01969 - Inmate Shirt - Orange-Size 5xl 01969
Line
Item
#
Description: HSCO
Item#
Delivery
ARO
Min. Order Net
Unit
Price
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
$            -
Enter information in GREEN SHADED cells only.